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PLOT DATE

FILE NAME

PLOT SCALE
USER NAME

CONTRACT NO, 70623

*

CODENO,

54213693
54214293
54214509
54248510
542D0217
542D0220
542D0223
542D0226
542D0229
54205473

550A0030
550A0050

550A0190
550A0340
550A0480
550A2320
550A2520
55100300
55100500
55100900
59300100
60109601
60207605
60218400
60219000
60224005
60224100
60235700
60236200
60238700
60240301
60250500
60255500
60258800
60260100

{TEM

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTIONS 48"
END SECTIONS, EQUIVALENT ROUND-SIZE 18"

PRECAST REINFORCED LFLARED END SECTIONS, EQUIVALENT ROUND-SIZE 24"

CONCRETE COLLAR  — CONCRETE

PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 112"

PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 115"

PIPE CULVERTS, GLASS D, TYPE 118"

PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 121"

PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 124"

PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 1 EQUIVALENT ROUND-SIZE 18"
STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 18"

STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 112"

STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 148"

STORM SEWERS, GLASS A, TYPE 212"

STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 248"

STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 112"
STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2 12"
STORM SEWER REMOVAL 8"

STORM SEWER REMOVAL 12"

STORM SEWER REMOVAL 18"

CONTROLLED LOW-STRENGTH MATERIAL

BACKSLOPE DRAINS, TYPE 16"

CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, TYPE 8 GRATE

MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4-DIAMETER, TYPE 1FRAME, CLOSED LID
MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4-DIAMETER, TYPE 8 GRATE

MANHOLES, TYPE A, 6'-DIAMETER, TYPE 8 GRATE

MANHOLES, TYPE A, SPECIAL, 6-DIAMETER, TYPE 1FRAME, OPEN LID
INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 3 FRAME AND GRATE

INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 8 GRATE

INLETS, TYPE A, WITH SPECIAL FRAME AND GRATE

INLETS, TYPE B, TYPE 8 GRATE

CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID
MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED

MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED WITH NEW TYPE 8 GRATE
INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED

SPECIALTY ITEM

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK:

COUNTY:

FUNDING BREAKOUT:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

UNIT

EACH
EACH
EACH
CcuyYD
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
CcuYD
FOOT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
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TOTAL

2.00
2.00
12.00
4.00
176.00
1250.00
1222.00
230.00
1090.00
46.00
45.00
593.00
258.00
337.00
214.00
84.00
33.00
105.00
14.00
98,00
13.00
46.00
31.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
17.00
18.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

FAP 808

ILRTE. 130
RURAL TWO LANE
DOUGLAS

STA. 297+50.00
TO

STA. 320+90.82 BK

80% FED
20% STATE

1000

QUANTITY

202.00

1.00

FAP 808

ILRTE. 130

RURAL TWO LANE
CHAMPAIGN

STA. 1000+00.00 AH
TO

STA. 2309+00.00

80% FED
20% STATE

1000

QUANTITY

2.00
2.00
12.00
4.00
176.00
1250.00
1222.00
230.00
888.00
46.00
45.00
593.00
258.00
337.00
214.00
84.00
33.00
105.00
14.00
98.00
13.00
46.00
30.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
17.00
18.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

FAP 808

ILRTE. 130
RURAL TWO LANE
CHAMPAIGN

STA. 1145+38.00

S.N.010-2036

80% FED
20% STATE

X028-2A

QUANTITY

FAP 808

ILRTE. 130

RURAL TWO LANE
CHAMPAIGN

STA. 2224+84.00

S.N.010-2035

80% FED
20% STATE

X028-2A

QUANTITY

AP, TOTAL [SHEET
RTE, | SECTION COUNTY  |SHEETS|~ NO.
508 . - 75| 10
STA, 0 STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. M0, [ILINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT

*  {205,57,105RS-2
»» CHAMPAIGN & DOUGLAS

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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